N°Ordre Cognoms

239
225
146
255
228
249
266
265
43

278
230
256
280
243
248
233
221
241
244
270
251
226
236
247
238
216
234
262
267
264
231
276
271
175
274
250
222
254
273
237
258
242
70

269
252
217
246
277
169
227
220

Alcantara Garriga
Altisent Tirbio
Arnedo Hidalgo
Aymerich Garcia
Balcells Busquet
Barnes Trinidad
Boadella Ibafez
Boadella Regalado
Boya Bobet
Caixal Noguera
Carrera Olsina
Cases Regany
Cases Serradell
Castells Gasa
Castells Gasa
Catalan Ferrando
Clapera Prat
Cleries Aran

Clos Miralles
Descamps Vila
Erta Solans
Farre Molins
Folguera Castells
Gambin Enguix
Gil Vega

Gomez Nieto
Granados Perot
Hernandez Burgues
Isern Montoya

La Parra Lopez
Lage Gonzalez
Lebron Segovia
Llaberia Torrelles
Lopez Calero
Madrid Gomez
Mansilla Arteaga
Martimpe Burgues
Martinez Capdevila
Martos Rojas
Massons Sanchez
Mesa Cases
Mihaiescu
Navarro Delgado
Nincles Reales
Noray Vivancos
Olivan Tejada
Pero Castells
Plaza Garcia
Poch Cardus
Porta Forradelles
Puche Perna

Nom
Aina
Marc
Blas
Mireia
Aida
Kirian
Jordi
Marina
Francesc Andreu
Pol
Josep Maria
Frederic
Miquel
Mireia
Nuria
Alex
Claudia
Maria
Miriam
Miquel
Agusti
Sergi
Gerard
Pasqual
Jose Luis
Antonio
Robert
Toni
Victor
Jesus
Isa
Antonio
Jordina
Jose
Marcelo
Alexander
Carlos
Sergi
Sergio
Sara
David
Valentin Dan
Joan
Francesc
Judit
Enric
Iris

Jose
Sonia
Andreu
Blanca

Temps
03:11:04

03:04:48
02:54:08
02:57:20
02:33:18
03:23:51
03:23:49
03:28:39
02:49:47

03:45:19
03:45:22

02:50:00
02:35:20
03:28:32
02:50:02
03:06:46
03:05:58
02:39:28
02:13:35
02:21:29
02:47:18
02:24:38
03:05:47
03:28:34
03:32:15
03:48:18
03:05:39
03:37:37
02:48:15
03:11:17
02:57:58
02:49:55
03:27:53
03:27:17
03:21:10
03:13:48
04:49:19
03:03:09

02:52:26

02:49:51
02:54:23

02:58:38
02:57:55
02:44:36
03:28:30



229
232
215
257
240
223
235
263
253
245
259
218
219
268
279
224
214
260
261

Puigcercos Lopez
Rigol Balocas
Rodrigo Puig
Rodriguez Chacon
Rodriguez Rosell
Roldan Garcia
Roset Farras

Ruiz Delgado
Rumenova Royashka
Sagrista Jubany
Santiveri Real
Sapes Planas

Sole Baella
Subirana Fernandez
Ubach Llorens
Urrea Baro

Vila Pascuet

Vila Roy

Vives Montanya

Manel
Sandra
Judit
Angela
Marc
Diego
Adria
Aitor
Vicky
Roger
Artur
Jordi
Jordi
Victor
Arnau
Lluis
Ramon
Joan Francesc
Marc

02:53:10

03:15:41
03:11:06
02:50:49
03:05:45
03:43:51
02:48:19
03:21:07
03:07:04
03:32:12
03:15:44
03:27:15
03:27:14
02:13:09
02:26:37
03:01:00
03:32:09
02:48:18



Recorregut
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta



Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta
Curta



