

NºOrdre	Cognoms	Nom	Temps
239	Alcantara Garriga	Aina	03:11:04
225	Altisent Tirbio	Marc	
146	Arnedo Hidalgo	Blas	03:04:48
255	Aymerich Garcia	Mireia	02:54:08
228	Balcells Busquet	Aida	02:57:20
249	Barnes Trinidad	Kirian	02:33:18
266	Boadella Ibañez	Jordi	03:23:51
265	Boadella Regalado	Marina	03:23:49
43	Boya Bobet	Francesc Andreu	03:28:39
278	Caixal Noguera	Pol	02:49:47
230	Carrera Olsina	Josep Maria	
256	Cases Regany	Frederic	03:45:19
280	Cases Serradell	Miquel	03:45:22
243	Castells Gasa	Mireia	
248	Castells Gasa	Nuria	02:50:00
233	Catalan Ferrando	Alex	02:35:20
221	Clapera Prat	Claudia	03:28:32
241	Cleries Aran	Maria	02:50:02
244	Clos Miralles	Miriam	03:06:46
270	Descamps Vila	Miquel	03:05:58
251	Erta Solans	Agusti	02:39:28
226	Farre Molins	Sergi	02:13:35
236	Folguera Castells	Gerard	02:21:29
247	Gambin Enguix	Pasqual	02:47:18
238	Gil Vega	Jose Luis	02:24:38
216	Gomez Nieto	Antonio	03:05:47
234	Granados Perot	Robert	03:28:34
262	Hernandez Burgues	Toni	03:32:15
267	Isern Montoya	Victor	03:48:18
264	La Parra Lopez	Jesus	03:05:39
231	Lage Gonzalez	Isa	03:37:37
276	Lebron Segovia	Antonio	02:48:15
271	Llaberia Torrelles	Jordina	03:11:17
175	Lopez Calero	Jose	02:57:58
274	Madrid Gomez	Marcelo	02:49:55
250	Mansilla Arteaga	Alexander	03:27:53
222	Martimpe Burgues	Carlos	03:27:17
254	Martinez Capdevila	Sergi	03:21:10
273	Martos Rojas	Sergio	03:13:48
237	Massons Sanchez	Sara	04:49:19
258	Mesa Cases	David	03:03:09
242	Mihaiescu	Valentin Dan	
70	Navarro Delgado	Joan	02:52:26
269	Nincales Reales	Francesc	
252	Noray Vivancos	Judit	02:49:51
217	Olivan Tejada	Enric	02:54:23
246	Pero Castells	Iris	
277	Plaza Garcia	Jose	02:58:38
169	Poch Cardus	Sonia	02:57:55
227	Porta Forradelles	Andreu	02:44:36
220	Puche Perna	Blanca	03:28:30

229	Puigcercos Lopez	Manel	02:53:10
232	Rigol Balocas	Sandra	
215	Rodrigo Puig	Judit	03:15:41
257	Rodriguez Chacon	Angela	03:11:06
240	Rodriguez Rosell	Marc	02:50:49
223	Roldan Garcia	Diego	03:05:45
235	Roset Farras	Adria	03:43:51
263	Ruiz Delgado	Aitor	02:48:19
253	Rumenova Royashka	Vicky	03:21:07
245	Sagrista Jubany	Roger	03:07:04
259	Santiveri Real	Artur	03:32:12
218	Sapes Planas	Jordi	03:15:44
219	Sole Baella	Jordi	03:27:15
268	Subirana Fernandez	Victor	03:27:14
279	Ubach Llorens	Arnau	02:13:09
224	Urrea Baro	Lluis	02:26:37
214	Vila Pascuet	Ramon	03:01:00
260	Vila Roy	Joan Francesc	03:32:09
261	Vives Montanya	Marc	02:48:18

